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Home Health Fee Schedule

Rates Effective July 1, 2020-June 30, 2021

Rate New Rate
Acute Home Health Long Term Home . . . . .
Revenue Code Health Revenue Code Service Description Effective Effective Unit Value
7/1/2019 | 7/1/2020
550 551 RN/LPN S 112.08 | $ 110.97 |One visit up to 2 % hours
590 RN Brief 1st of Day S 75.04 S  74.30 |One Visit
599 RN Brief 2nd or > $ 5252|S$ 52.00 |One Hour
570 571 HHA Basic S 3812 [$  37.74 |One Visit
572 579 HHA Extended S 1139 | ¢ 11.8 For visits Iast.mg more tharT one hour,
extended units of 15-30 minutes
420 421 (0-17 years old) [PT S 12256 | $ 121.35 [One Visit up to 2 % hours
424 424 PT for HCBS Home Mod Evaluation S 12256 S 121.35 [1-2 visits
430 431 (0-17 years old) [OT S 12336 | $ 122.14 |One visit up to 2 % hours
434 434 OT for HCBS Home Mod Evaluation S 12336 S 122.14 [1-2 visits
440 441 (0-17 years old) |S/LT S 133.19 | $ 131.87 |One visit up to 2 % hours
583 (with proc code 780 (with proc code . . .
Telehealth Installat E t 57.40 56.83 |One time f
98970 modifier TG) | 98970 modifierTg) | ¢ cheafth Installation/ Equipmen 3 » netimetee
583 (with proc code 780 (with proc code Per day, can only be billed if a home
Telehealth 10.84 10.74
98970) 98970) elenea 4 > health unit is billed for the same day
Maximum daily amount Acute Home Health | § 499.50 | $ 494.51 |24 hours, MN to MN
Maximum daily amount Long Term Home Health [ $ 389.71 [ $ 385.81 |24 hours, MN to MN
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